
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

No.  

8 

3 

10 

11 

Name  

AFONSO SILVA 

AFONSO PIRES 

MARTIM ALVES 

PEDRO NUNES 

Class  
CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff  

14.763 

35.592 

58.130 

Total Tm  

9:50.087 

10:04.850 

10:25.679 

10:48.217 

Best Tm  

57.433 

59.631 

58.248 

58.598 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  Sponsor  

SERGIO SILVA 

FILIPE PIRES 

MIGUEL NUNES 
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CIRCUITO FAIAL 4 - 2019 
FINAL 

FINAL - CADETE 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:57:09 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

13/09/2019 16:00 


