CIRC	UIT	C FA	AIAL 4 - 2019)							Sorted on Laps
FINAL					FAIAL 1,040 km						
FINAL - CADETE					13/09/2019 16:00						▃▀▃▀▃▙
Race	e (10 l	.aps) s	started at 15:57:09	9						C C C C	
Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Comment	Sponsor
1	1	8	AFONSO SILVA	CADETE	10		9:50.087	57.433	PORTUGAL		SERGIO SILV
2	2	3	AFONSO PIRES	CADETE	10	14.763	10:04.850	59.631	PORTUGAL		FILIPE PIRES
3	3	10	MARTIM ALVES	CADETE	10	35.592	10:25.679	58.248	PORTUGAL		
4	4	11	PEDRO NUNES	CADETE	10	58.130	10:48.217	58.598	PORTUGAL		MIGUEL NUN